The industry’s first all-in-one handheld solution for
dual E1/DS1, DS3, ISDN PRI and Ethernet testing
Whether for mobile backhaul, TDM/ISDN or Ethernet commercial services
testing, the AXS-200/855 streamlines processes and seamlessly transitions
from E1/DS1, DS3 or PRI circuits, to a full suite of Ethernet performance
test functionalities without swapping modules or test units—using a single
preloaded software package.
  Compact, lightweight platform purpose-built for harsh field environments

AXS-200/805/855
Multilayer Access Test Set
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complementary Products
AXS-200/850 Ethernet Test Set
Part of EXFO’s wide-ranging Ethernet test offering, the AXS-200/850 delivers comprehensive, yet straightforward
Ethernet/IP test functionalities. Whether for installing, turning up or maintaining Ethernet and IP services, the
AXS-200/850 is ready to perform. For more information, please refer to the detailed spec sheet on the AXS-200/850
product page at www.EXFO.com.
RTU-310 IP Services Test Head
The RTU-310 enables carriers to ensure the reliability and performance of their Ethernet-based services. Its wide range of
test functionalities provide all the necessary measurement tools for service turn-up, troubleshooting as well as service-level
agreement (SLA) verification. For more information, please refer to the detailed spec sheet on the RTU-310 product page
at www.EXFO.com.
Models
AXS-855 = Ethernet 10/100 Base-T electrical
AXS-855-1 = Ethernet 10/100/1000 electrical and GigE optical
Interface options
DS1 = Dual DS1 Rx/Tx interfaces
DS1-DS3 = Dual DS1 Rx/Tx and DS3 Rx/Tx interfaces
E1 = Dual E1 Rx/Tx interfaces
E1-DS3 = Dual E1 Rx/Tx and DS3 Rx/Tx interfaces
PRI option
00 = Without support for PRI interface
PRI = Support for PRI interface
AXS-855-XX-XX-XX-XX
Ethernet software options
00 = Without software option
100optical = Support for 100M optical interface a
GigE = Support for 1000Base-T and GigE optical a
Cable_test = Cable test
TRAFFIC GEN = Traffic generation and monitoring test
MULTI_STREAM = Multiple streams b
IPV6 = Internet protocol version 6
Example: AXS-855-DS1-DS3-PRI-100optical
Notes
a. Requires purchase of SFP.
b. Available with TRAFFIC GEN only.
Interface options
DS1 = Dual DS1 Rx/Tx interfaces
DS1-DS3 = Dual DS1 Rx/Tx and DS3 Rx/Tx interfaces
E1 = Dual E1 Rx/Tx interfaces
E1-DS3 = Dual E1 Rx/Tx and DS3 Rx/Tx interfaces
AXS-805-XX-XX
PRI option
00 = Without support for PRI interface
PRI = Support for PRI interface
Example: AXS-805-DS1-DS3-PRI
SPAXS200/805/855.6AN  © 2010 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  10/102008
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device
must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate.  However, we accept no responsibility for
any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform to SI standards and practices. In addition, all of EXFO’s manufactured